UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
USSN0220       Preliminary     NPN EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R223-057.a
-20V, -2.0A  NPN LOW VCE(SAT)
TRANSISTOR
 FEATURES
* Low collector-emitter saturation voltage VCE(SAT)
* High collector current capability: IC and ICM
* Higher efficiency leading to less heat generation
* Reduced printed-circuit board requirements
* Complement: USSP0220
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
USSN0220L-AA3-R USSN0220G-AA3-R SOT-223 B C E Tape Reel
USSN0220L-AE3-R USSN0220G-AE3-R SOT-23 B E C Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: B: Base    C: Collector    E: Emitter
 MARKING
SOT-223 SOT-23
USSN0220       Preliminary     NPN EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R223-057.a
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (TA=25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT